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St Teresa’s School

- Founded by the Sisters of Mercy in 1930 -

2026 TERM CALENDAR

TERM 1
Open Wednesday, 14 January
Close Wednesday, 1 April (early closing time)
Mid-term School closes on Thursday, 19 February (early closing time)

School opens on Tuesday, 24 February

Public Holidays

Saturday, 21 March (Human Rights Day)

Thursday, 2 April — Monday, 6 April (Easter weekend)

TERM 2
Open Monday, 4 May
Close Friday, 7 August (early closing time)
Mid-term School closes on Friday, 26 June (normal closing time)

School opens on Monday, 6 July

Public Holidays

Monday, 15 June (School holiday)

Tuesday, 16 June (Youth Day)

TERM 3
Open Monday, 7 September
Close Wednesday, 2 December (early closing time)
Mid-term School closes on Thursday, 22 October (early closing time)

School opens on Tuesday, 27 October

Public Holidays

Thursday, 24 September (Heritage Day)

Friday, 25 September (School holiday)
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